Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Howes - (861155) - Folkestone SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.74
1:23.65
1:24.25
1:24.94
1:25.19
1:25.45
1:26.43
1:26.99
1:27.11
1:27.60
1:27.72
1:27.84
1:28.09
1:28.78
1:29.04
1:30.42
1:30.71
1:30.72
1:33.80

1:33.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.72
1:33.98

1:29.04
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30/11/13
27/04/14
04/07/14
24/11113
10/02/13
15/01/12
11/10/14
01/07/12
21/10/12
15/04/12
21/04/12
16/11/15
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08/11/14
18/11/16
06/11/11
25/11/12
20/11117
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Date
201117
14/1017
18/11/16

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2014

Folkestone Club Championships

Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2013

1066 Swimmers Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Rugby SC Open Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships
NASLS 2014 Round Three

NASL2014 Round 2

Folkestone Club Championships

Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet
Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships
1066 Swimmers Club Championships

NASLS - Round One

Meet

Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships
NASLS - Round One

Folkestone Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Rugby
Folkestone
Maidstone
Rugby
Bexhill
Gillingham
Cranleigh
Eastbourne
Rugby
Gillingham
Folkestone
Gillingham
Hastings
Folkestone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Folkestone
Various

Horsham

Venue
Folkestone
Horsham

Folkestone
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Club Swam Under

Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Shepway SC
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Folkestone
Folkestone

Folkestone

Folkestone

Shepway SC

Club Swam Under

Shepway SC

Folkestone

Level

Level

4
3
4
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1:27.84 244 H 16/11/15 Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4
1:28.09 241 F 13/12/14  NASLS 2014 Round Three Gillingham Shepway SC 3
1:28.78 236 F 08/11/14  NASL2014 Round 2 Hastings Shepway SC 3
1:26.43 256 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Gillingham Shepway SC 3
1:24.25 276 H 04/07/14 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4
1:23.65 282 27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Folkestone 3
1:22.74 291 F 30/11/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Folkestone 3
1:24.94 269 H 24/1113 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3
1:25.19 267 10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Folkestone 3
1:30.71 221 251112 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3
1:27.11 250 F 21/10/12 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Folkestone 3
1:26.99 251 F 01/07/12  Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Folkestone 4
1:27.72 245 H 21/04/12  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3
1:27.60 246 15/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Folkestone 3
1:25.45 265 H 15/01/12 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Bexhill Folkestone 4
1:30.42 223 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Folkestone 4
1:33.80 200 H 17/09/11 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Various Folkestone 4
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